— Produktkort 02366119100009

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/sv/laxfile-c-skuren-ca-10kg-02366119100009

N

Laxfilé C-skuren ca.10kg

Produktkod
EAN-kod
Forséljningsenhet
Ursprungsland
Tillverkningsland
Varumaérke

Total hallbarhet (dagar)
Nettovikt

Energi

Kolhydrat

Protein

Fett

Mattat fett

Salt

Socker

Ingrediensforteckning

LAX (odlad, Salmo salar, Norge).

Allergen

Innehaller: Fisk

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

11191
02366119100009
kg

Norge

Finland

Hyva Apaja

12

1800 g

817 kJ (195 kcal)
00g

18.78 g

135¢g

264¢g

0.1g

0.0g
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